

2018 Neighborhood Sidewalk Repair Phase 1						360 Days		Chato's Concrete, LLC		Silva Construction, Inc.		Keene Concrete, Inc.	
Contract No: 201841147						SureTec Insurance Company		Developers Surety & Indemnity Co		The Ohio Casualty Insurance Co			
Bid Item	Description	Unit	Bid Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
202-00208	Remove and Reset Flagstone Walk	SF	1,440	\$3.33	\$4,800.00	\$42.00	\$ 60,480.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 15,840.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 36,000.00
202-00210	Remove Concrete or Flagstone Walk	SF	77,400	\$0.78	\$60,200.00	\$2.00	\$ 154,800.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 92,880.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 193,500.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 193,500.00
202-05021	Trip Hazard Grinding (<5')	LF - INCH	1,000	\$28.00	\$28,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 45,000.00
202-05021	Trip Hazard Grinding (>=5')	LF - INCH	700	\$30.00	\$21,000.00	\$45.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 33,600.00
212-01050	Sodding	SF	2,000	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	\$2.63	\$ 5,260.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 7,000.00
212-01200	Landscape Restoration	SF	12,000	\$3.00	\$36,000.00	\$5.85	\$ 70,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 78,000.00
304-06000	Aggregate Base Course (CL 6)	TON	2,000	\$20.00	\$40,000.00	\$25.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 70,000.00
304-06100	Aggregate Base Course - 1/4" Chip	TON	500	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 30,000.00
412-00100	Geotech Materials Testing	EACH	24	\$600.00	\$14,400.00	\$550.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 18,000.00
413-00080	Concrete Levelling	LB	1,100	\$36.00	\$39,600.00	\$25.04	\$ 27,544.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 22,000.00
413-00100	Concrete Patching (Struct. Surface Repair, =< 2")	SF - INCH	8,000	\$8.00	\$64,000.00	\$4.50	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 60,000.00
608-00400	Concrete Sidewalk (4")	SF	71,100	\$6.11	\$434,499.99	\$4.50	\$ 319,950.00	\$ 7.60	\$ 540,360.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 426,600.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 426,600.00
608-00400	Colored Concrete Sidewalk (4")	SF	9,000	\$8.33	\$75,000.00	\$6.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 117,000.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 117,000.00
608-00600	Concrete Pavement (6")	SF	11,400	\$8.33	\$95,000.00	\$5.45	\$ 62,130.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 96,900.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 79,800.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 79,800.00
625-00000	Reset Survey control	EACH	47	\$500.00	\$23,500.00	\$200.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 21,150.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 39,950.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 39,950.00
630-00000	Traffic Control - Arterial/Collector	BLOCK SIDE	20	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	\$650.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 30,000.00
630-00002	Traffic Control - Local	BLOCK SIDE	70	\$400.00	\$28,000.00	\$350.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE					\$999,999.99								
BID AMOUNT						\$	991,964.00	\$	1,191,730.00	\$	1,356,450.00	\$	1,356,450.00
TEXTURA FEE						\$	3,250.00	\$	5,850.00	\$	5,850.00	\$	5,850.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$	995,214.00	\$	1,197,580.00	\$	1,362,300.00	\$	1,362,300.00